
LOT 12 BLK A TROY HEIGHTS S/D.

ORB 763-280, DC 890-1760, WD 122

LAKE CITY LAWN CARE LLC
134 SW VELVET GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

09-4S-16-02818-112

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

9416.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

01/31/2024 KS 0.50 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
3

92,718
7,800
18,500

119,018
20,099
98,919

0
98,919

119,018
0

119,018

1416/2704 8/10/2020 WD Q I 01 85,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PHILIP G & DONNA J TA

LAKE CITY LAWN CARE

1302/2132 10/15/2015 WD Q I 01 37,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARY E HODGES

PHILIP G & DONNA J 
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XFOB:1:1: 1993 HOMES OF MERIT MH

HX Base Yr

153 SW BESSIE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,370 130.9000 123.05 168,578 1993 1993 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 1296

BAS 1,296 100 1,296 87,710

UOP 72 25 18 1,218

USP 160 35 56 3,790

1,528 1,370 92,718

BAS= W48 S15 UOP= W6 S12 E6 N12$ S12 E14 USP= S8 E20 N8 W20$
E34 N27$.

BAS

48

15

12

14

34

27

UOP

6

12

6

12

USP8

20

8

20

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 12 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 800

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,800

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 RSF/MH115.00 190.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


